
ACCOUNTANT

8 Hal Grimshaw, CPA 714-556-8140
Belden Hutchison & Co. LLP FAX 714-556-8144
125 E. Baker, Suite 280, Costa Mesa  92626
hgrimshaw@beldenhutchison.com

ADVERTISING SPECIALTY

12 Carlos Salazar 714-990-9214
Salazar Associates FAX 714-990-9215
1700 Rolling Hills Dr., Fullerton  92835
carlos@promotownusa.com  *  www.promotownusa.com

AIR CONDITIONING/HEATING

46 Kevin Becker 909-947-8896
Inland Empire Heating & Air Conditioning FAX 909-923-8218
3044 E. Dunes St., Ontario  91761
kbeckerinlandair@aol.com

ALARMS

35 Al Gapik 714-579-0922
AJ Alarm Systems FAX 714-579-0927
1351 N. Miller St., Anaheim  92885

ATTORNEY

17 Bob Malin 714-771-4900
Robert Malin, Attorney At Law FAX 714-639-7291
1509 E. Chapman Ave., Orange  92666
malinlaw@sbcglobal.net

ATTORNEY/LABOR LAW

14 Jonathan Judge 562-653-3200
Atkinson, Andelson, Loya, Ruud & Romo FAX 562-653-3548
17871 Park Plaza Dr., Ste 200, Cerritos 90703

jjudge@aalrr.com

ATTORNEY/TAX

38 Gary Holford 714-573-4073
Gary A. Holford, A Law Corporation FAX 714573-4001
2522 Chambers Rd. Ste 110, Tustin  92780
gaholford@yahoo.com

AUTO/BODY SHOP

64 Tim Deshler 714-998-9256
Deshler's Collision Repair, Inc. FAX 714-998-3754
1133 W. Taft, Orange  92865
timdeshler@sbcglobal.net

AUTO/GLASS

37 Terry Voll 714-703-9834
Terry's Custom Auto Glass

AUTO/MECHANIC

37 Tim Jones 714-527-4903
Carlson Garage FAX 714-527-5186
5131 Lincoln Ave., Cypress 90630
fixem@sbcglobal.net

AUTO/TRUCKS/DOMESTIC

33 Mike Hughes 714-534-2700
Nicholas Chevrolet FAX 714-537-1637
10150 Trask Ave, Garden Grove  92843
mhughes@nicholaschevrolet.com  *   www.nicholaschevrolet.com

TIRES/BRAKES/ALIGNMENT

67 Alan Gordon 714-898-2696
Gordon Tire Company
7031 Garden Grove Blvd, Garden Grove  92841

BANK

3 Molly Millican 714-978-2400
Premier Commercial Bank Direct 714-978-2551
2400 East Katella Ave, Suite #125, Anaheim  92806
mmillican@pcboc.com

CARPET/SALES/INSTALLATION

4 Bob Hardman 949-650-8843  / 714-545-7533
Creative Rug Design FAX 949-650-9086
1635 #7 Superior Ave., Costa Mesa  92627

CARPET CLEANING/RESTORATION

42 Rey Eskenazi 714-236-9599
Servpro FAX 562-598-1730
1198 Pacific Coast Hwy, Suite D-275, Seal Beach 90740
peskenazi@mindspring.com

COLLECTIONS

54 Allan Adler 714-771-3690
AWA Collections FAX 714-771-5999
1045 W. Katella Ave., #102, Orange  92867
allan@awacoll.com

COMPUTER NETWORKING/SERVICE & SALES

6 Jeff Thomas 714-968-7787
K2 Solutions, Inc. FAX 714-845-6425
8884 Warner Ave. #113, Fountain Velley,  92708
jthomas@k2si.net  www.k2si.net CELL 714-679-5405

DENTIST/ORTHODONTIST

31 Robert Zimmer 714-547-9194
Robert Zimmer, DDS FAX 714-565-2751
999 N. Tustin Ave, #9, Santa Ana  92705

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

20 Mel Smith 714-761-3205
Mel Smith Electric, Inc. FAX 714-761-4710
10950 Dale St., Stanton  90680
melsmith3205@yahoo.com

ELECTRONICS SERVICE/SUPPLY

21 Ed Bartolo 714-838-1122
A B & B Electronics FAX 714-838-9415
18331 Irvine Blvd., #C, Tustin  92780
aabelect@pacbell.net

EMERITUS

00 Cecil Hollon 714-991-4540
2445 N. Park Blvd. FAX 714-991-1326
Santa Ana  92705 Cell 714-767-1690

00 Jim Mahoney 714-538-5111
631 Elizabeth Drive, Orange  92667

FINANCIAL INVESTMENTS/SECURITIES

41 William Cecil 714-245-2254
41A Scott Devens 714-245-2257

Merrill Lynch FAX 714-245-2259
1851E. First Street, Suite 1500, Santa Ana  92705

FLORIST/GIFTS/INVITATIONS

39 Gary Mead 714-532-2518
39A Stacy Gore Fax 714-532-4817

Regal Flowers
810 Tustin Ave, Orange 92867

GENERAL CONTRACTOR - NORTH COUNTY

48 Patrick Lenahan 714-637-2081
Lenahan Construction FAX 714-637-9069
1556 N. Case, Orange  92867
pat@lenahanconstruction.com

GENERAL CONTRACTOR - SOUTH COUNTY

26 Don Charlie Glowacz 949-888-8505
Custom Builders FAX 949-888-8285
22431 B-160 Antonio Pkwy, #509, R. Santa Margarita 92688
www.custombldrs@cox.net

GLASSGLASSGLASSGLASSGLASS
11 Debbie Mundt 714-778-4464

College Glass & Mirror, Inc. FAX 714-778-4341
2137 E. Lincoln Ave., Anaheim  92806

INSURANCE/COMMERCIAL

90 Nick Kirkland 949-790-9271
USI FAX 949-790-6271
29A Technology Dr., Irvine,  92618 Cell 714-319-7909
nick.kirkland@usi.biz

INSURANCE/LIFE, HEALTH AND GROUP

1 Andy Ross TOLL FREE 866-442-4727
Cell 714-749-7677

1A Ken Champion TOLL FREE  FAX 866-442-4727
1B Doug Whitney andy@abenefitstore.com

ABenefitStore.com ken@abenefitstore.com
18101 Von Karman #1150, Irvine 92612
doug@abenefitstore.com

INSURANCE/RESIDENTIAL & AUTO

13 Dennis Pollman 562-493-4411
Pollman's Insurance Agency, Inc. FAX 562-596-4178
4582 Katella Ave., Los Alamitos  90720 Cell 562-522-6966
pollmanins@aol.com  * www.pollmansinsurance.com

INVESTIGATIONS

36 Arnie Appleman 714-284-0055
Appleman Investigation FAX 714-284-0058
P.O.B. 1271, Fullerton  92836

appleman@fea.net

JEWELER

49 Paul Kramar 714-974-7655
Kramar Jewelers FAX 714-974-9579
1122 Lincoln Ave., #B-400, Orange  92865

LANDSCAPE  ARCHITECT

63 Fran Areyan 714-639-2252
Closson & Closson,  Inc. FAX 714-639-7986
12452 Vista Panorama, Santa Ana  92705  Cell 714-856-8202

MORTGAGE BROKER

24 Matt Murphree 562-795-1865
Home Loan Online FAX   562-460-6649
212 Main St. #1A, Seal Beach,  90740

        matt@homeloanonline.com

MOVING & STORAGE

22 Bill Lamb 800-696-1499
Atlantic Relocation Systems FAX   714-687-1010
2323 W. La Palma Ave., Anaheim  92801 Cell 714-425-9377
bill.lamb@atlanticreloction.com



VIDEO PRODUCTIONS
27 Pete Sloan 714-538-8986

Pete Sloan Productions, LLC
729 Schug St., Orange  92869
posloan@yahoo.com

VIPER PHONES

44 Dave Closson 714-639-2252
Organizational Viper Phones FAX 714-639-7986
12452 Vista Panorama, Santa Ana  92705

WEB SITE DESIGN
16 Lydia Pooler 714-389-2791

Jub Jub Interactive FAX 888-580-5517
4790 Irvine Blvd., Ste. 105-106, Irvine  92620
lydia@jubjub.com  *   www.jubjub.com

WEB SITE HOSTING

32 Lee Pooler 714-389-2791
Jub Jub Interactive FAX 888-580-5517
4790 Irvine Blvd., Ste. 105-106, Irvine  92620
lee@jubjub.com  *  http://www.jubjub.com

EXECUTIVE  DIRECTOR
#100 Gayle Stewart, CAE

1405 Warner Ave
Tustin, CA  92780

(714) 258-8340 • FAX (714) 258-8391
director@eaoconline.com
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REAL ESTATE/ RESIDENTIAL-NORTH COUNTY

55 Kathy Ashford 714-744-4407
The Prudential California Realty FAX 714-639-4957
2249 N. Tustin, Orange  92865
ikashford@yahoo.com    Cell 714-803-5031

REAL ESTATE/ RESIDENTIAL-SOUTH COAST

28 Joe Lightman, Realtor, Broker Assoc. 714-378-0909
Star Real Estate FAX 714-378-0919
10540 Talbert Ave., 100W, Fountain Valley  92708
 joe@ABetterHome.com  *  www.ABetterHome.com

Cell 714-904-9471

RESTAURANT-AMERICAN

45 Gary Mead 714-771-8556
45A Gary Mead, Jr

P.J.'s Abbey
182 S. Orange St., Orange 92866
www.pjsabbey.com

RESTAURANT-MEXICAN

57 Sammy Montoya 714-543-8787
La Chiquita FAX 714-543-6612
906 E. Washington Ave., Santa Ana  92701

ROOFING

70 Marshall Roy Davis 714-827-5371
Cal Coast Roofing & Rain Gutters, Inc. Cell 714-920-3993
3425 Via Giovani  Corona   92881

STAIR RAILINGS/INTERIOR

74 Gary Malin 714-638-8000
Kastle Stair & Finish, Inc. FAX 714-638-8058
10632 Trask Ave, Unit B, Garden Grove  92843
maling@kastlestair.com
Rose Philips
4102 W. Adams St 2, Phoenix, AZ 85009 602-455-0226

FAX 602-455-0294

TILE/NATURAL STONE INSTALLATION

7 Jonathan Burton          951-961-9536
Exclusive Tile Concepts
3410 La Sierra Ave., #F480, Riverside 92503

TRAVEL AGENCY

25 Robert Crancer 714-871-0610
O'Donnell Tour & Travel              OFFICE FAX 714-871-2803
2251 Stern Goodman St. #E, Fullerton
Home Based Agent 714-366-0450
personal:crancersanswers@cox.net CELL 714-366-5893
office:info@odonnelltravel.com               National 800-274-2453

PAINTING CONTRACTOR/RESIDENTIAL

95 Jerry Davis 949-498-5495
Jerry Davis  Painting & Wallcovering FAX 949-498-3855
1012 Calle Venezia, San Clemente  92672

 ASPHALT PAVING

40 Richard Guerrero 714-871-4905
PAV-KOTE, Inc. FAX 714-871-1189
301 South Richman Avenue, Fullerton  92832
richard@pavkote.com  *  www.pavkote.com

PEST CONTROL

18 J. Tyler Douthit 714-687-6087
Divert Pest Control
P. O. Box 773, Orange,  92856 Cell 714-299-9118

PHOTOGRAPHER
30 Teresa Lee Taylor 949-461-0606

T Taylor Photography FAX 949-461-0688
23016 Lake Forest Dr, Ste. A #401, Laguna Hills  92653
teresa@ttaylorphoto.com

PODIATRIST

43 Michael Wilson 714-558-8423
Michael L. Wilson, D.P.M. FAX 714-558-0116
2220 E. Fruit Street, #214, Santa Ana 92701

POOLS/CONSTRUCTION/SUPPLIES

2 Dale Jochims 714-998-9620
Titan Pool Center FAX 714-998-4224
5765 Santa Ana Canyon Rd, #B, Anaheim 92807

POSTURE THERAPY

61 Chris Kussoff 949-716-7817
Egoscue FAX 949-716-7434
2 South Pointe Drive, Ste. 200, Lake Forest,  92630

        chris@egoscue.com

PLUMBING

23 Keith Riley 714-539-2117
Blue Ribbon Plumbing FAX 714-539-9748
PO Box 66, Garden Grove  92842
blueribh2o@aol.com

REAL ESTATE/COMMERCIAL

5 Randy Wind 714-978-7880
Voit Commercial Brokerage FAX 714-978-9431
3500 W. Orangewood Avenue, Orange  92868-1642
rwind@voitco.com Cell 714-801-1128


